
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

St.Nr. 

K74 

K77 

81 

124 

84 

95 

20 

134 

26 

G44 

21 

47 

67 

45 

73 

31 

G14 

25 

99 

G114 

98 

52 

93 

33 

Name 

Jamie VAN SIKKELERUS 

Wayne TESSELS 

Guus BOES 

Djim ULRICH 

Thijs PEETERS 

Jorn HAMBERG 

Eduard TROOST 

Kevin VAN LEUVEN 

Frank NIEMAN 

Henry COMPAGNER 

Joey LOUWES 

Bryan EUSMAN 

Rick KOOISTRA 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Ami VAN POEDEROOIJEN 

Kirsi KAINULAINEN 

Thorben HILKER 

Roy VAN DEN NIEUWENDIJK 

Rens VINK 

Kees VAN WIJK 

Nick VLAAR 

Manuel WIENEN 

Robert VOOGD 

Corne HEIKAMP 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

ONK SuperCup 600 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

1 

Gesamtzeit 

12:07.448 

12:09.393 

12:17.415 

12:17.855 

12:18.140 

12:18.304 

12:19.355 

12:19.605 

12:19.874 

12:24.173 

12:39.034 

12:44.199 

12:44.552 

12:44.612 

12:46.060 

12:53.518 

12:53.934 

12:58.627 

12:59.837 

13:26.608 

4:44.722 

2:02.281 

2.472 

Diff. 

1.945 

9.967 

10.407 

10.692 

10.856 

11.907 

12.157 

12.426 

16.725 

31.586 

36.751 

37.104 

37.164 

38.612 

46.070 

46.486 

51.179 

52.389 

1:19.160 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

Abstand 

1.945 

8.022 

0.440 

0.285 

0.164 

1.051 

0.250 

0.269 

4.299 

14.861 

5.165 

0.353 

0.060 

1.448 

7.458 

0.416 

4.693 

1.210 

26.771 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.128 

1:29.723 

1:31.320 

1:31.174 

1:31.388 

1:30.908 

1:30.870 

1:31.398 

1:31.404 

1:31.719 

1:32.961 

1:34.447 

1:34.634 

1:34.443 

1:34.442 

1:35.525 

1:35.499 

1:35.429 

1:35.894 

1:38.803 

1:32.954 

In Runde 

7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

2 

3 

2 

6 

7 

7 

3 

8 

8 

3 

5 

6 

7 

7 

7 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.945 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

145,178 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:29.723 

Beste Geschw. 

147,133 

Beste Runde von 

K77 - Wayne TESSELS 
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DMV Bördesprint 

ONK SuperCup600 

Race1 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 14:44:00 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 

17.08.2018 14:25 


